Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SN74CBTS16212DGGR - IC 24-BIT BUS EXCH SW 56-TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
SN74CBTS16212DGGRSN74CBTS16212DGGR

exchanging between the four signal ports via the
data-select (S0–S2) terminals.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
SSOP DL
Tube SN74CBTS16212DL
CBTS16212
40°C to 85°C
SSOP – DL
Tape and reel SN74CBTS16212DLR
CBTS16212
–40°C to 85°C
TSSOP – DGG Tape and reel SN74CBTS16212DGGR CBTS16212
TVSOP – DGV Tape and reel SN74CBTS16212DGVR CYS212
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design
guidelines are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
PRODUCTION DATA information is current as of publication date.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Texas Instruments